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The Newsletter of  Hart Baptist Church 

 

             1 Hart Church Road,  *  P.O. Box 696 *  London, KY  40743 

(606) 864-9366  www.hartbaptistchurch.org 

email: hartbaptistchurch1@gmail.com 

 

Monday, July 1, Nelle Green WMU, 6:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, July 3, No Evening Services  

Sunday, July 7, Sunday Worship Schedule, Lord’s Supper 11:00 a.m. 

VBS Begins at 6:00 p.m.  -   Adult Class at 6:30 p.m. 

VBS—Monday, July 8 thru Thursday, July 11  6:00 p.m.—8:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, July 10, No Evening Services—VBS  

Thursday, July 11, Willing Workers WMU, 10:00 a.m. 

Saturday, July 13, Men’s Brotherhood Breakfast, 8:00 a.m.   

Sunday, July 14, Sunday Worship Schedule 

Tuesday, July 16, Food Ministry at Noon 

Wednesday, July 17, Wednesday Worship Schedule, Business Meeting at 7:30 

p.m.  

Thursday, July 18, LRBA WMU  Meeting at LRBA Office, 6:00 p.m. 

Sunday, July 21, Sunday Worship Schedule 

July 22-26, Laurel River Baptist Association Youth Camp 

Wednesday, July 24, Wednesday Worship Schedule 

Sunday, July 28, Sunday Worship Schedule  

Wednesday, July 31, Wednesday Worship Schedule 

 

 

 

 

       

       

Sunday Worship Schedule 

10:00 a.m. Bible Study/All Ages 

11:00 a.m. Morning Worship 

 

Wednesday Worship Schedule  

7:00 p.m. REV Student Ministry,                

Children’s Ministry, Prayer Time/Bible 

Study  

   Dr. Terrell Bradley, Pastor 

JULY 7—11 

6:00 P.M. TO 8:30 P.M. 

SUNDAY—THURSDAY 

CLASSES FOR ALL AGES 
ADULT CLASS BEGINS 

AT 6:30 P.M. 
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10 Agnes Oliver 

16  Cole McCravey 

18 Danessa Dodd 

21  Birdie Watkins 

26  Megan Moore 

28 Rhonda Bishop 

      Sarah Bishop 

30  James Allen 
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Email :hartbaptistchurch1@gmail.com 

 

 

  

 

 Hart Baptist Church  (606) 864-9366 

 

 

 

 

 

 

01– Joel  & Carol Wells 
06– Josh & Jaryn Scott 
10—Roy & Peggy Pope 
28—Steve & Kathy Eversole 
29– Neil & Kim McPhetridge 

July 11, 11:00 a.m. 

 

Pre-school—Grade 5 

Lower Level 

 Fellowship Hall  

Wednesdays  7 p.m. 

         JULY OCC  
        Fashion Accessories 

        Bracelets * Rings 

Necklaces 

Hair Accessories 

Sunglasses  

Hats 

Bandanas 

Sponsored 

by REV  

Student 

Ministry 


